10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director Of Children's Services

Assistant Director Children's

Services

Head Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Cook

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Other Positions Held Special District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Department

Children's Service

Children's Service

Children's Service

Children's Service

Children's Service

Children's Service

Children's Service

Children's Service

Children's Service

Children's Service

Children's Service

Children's Service

Children's Service

Children's Service

Children's Service

Children's Service

Children's Service

Children's Service

Total Wages

$47,840

$29,422

$17,319

$16,604

$15,375

$15,374

$14,837

$14,048

$13,090

$12,899

$12,780

$11,611

$11,544

$10,024

$10,018

$8,421

$6,221

$5,483



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Cook

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Feather River Recreation and
Park District

Children's Service

Children's Service

Children's Service

Children's Service

Children's Service

Children's Service

Children's Service

$4,424

$4,053

$3,906

$2,751

$2,656

$2,177

$1,802



