	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Children's Services		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$47,840
2.	Assistant Director Children's Services		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$29,422
3.	Head Teacher		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$17,319
4.	Preschool Teacher		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$16,604
5.	Preschool Teacher		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$15,375
6.	Preschool Teacher		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$15,374
7.	Preschool Teacher		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$14,837
8.	Preschool Teacher		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$14,048
9.	Preschool Teacher		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$13,090
10.	Preschool Teacher		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$12,899
11.	Preschool Teacher		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$12,780
12.	Cook		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$11,611
13.	Preschool Teacher		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$11,544
14.	Preschool Teacher		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$10,024
15.	Preschool Teacher		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$10,018
16.	Preschool Teacher		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$8,421
17.	Preschool Teacher		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$6,221
18.	Preschool Teacher		Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$5,483

19.	Preschool Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$4,424
20.	Preschool Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$4,053
21.	Cook	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$3,906
22.	Preschool Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$2,751
23.	Preschool Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$2,656
24.	Preschool Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$2,177
25.	Preschool Teacher	Feather River Recreation and Park District	Children's Service	\$1,802